Series M
Miniature Toggle Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
With Bracket
6.35mm Straight PC
with 11.8mm Bracket
10.8mm Straight PC
with 16mm Bracket
24.5mm Straight PC
with 29.2mm Bracket
With Reinforced Bracket
6.35mm Straight PC
with 11.8mm Bracket
10.8mm Straight PC
with 16mm Bracket
19.05mm Straight PC
with 24.2mm Bracket
13
15
17
23
25
26
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
B For S Bat Toggle
Conical Cap for
S Bat ToggleC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2022SS2G13-BC
Red Cap on 10.5mm Bat Toggle
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
6.35mm Straight PC Terminals with Bracket 11.8mm Long
13 CBG
Silver Rated 6A @ 125V AC &
3A @ 250V AC
Gold Rated 0.4VA max.
@ 28V AC/DC max.
Gold over Silver Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 0.4VA max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
TERMINALS
OPTIONAL CAPS CAP COLORS
W
G
A
8.9mm Smooth Bushing with Keyway
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
Optional
Aluminum Caps
A Black
C Red
G Blue
H Gray
For L Locking Lever
Supplied with nickel
plated cap as standard.
1 SPDT
DPDT
SP3T
5.1mm Diameter
Locking Lever
S 10.5mm Bat
S2 5.08mm Bat
E 11.4mm Flatted
E2 6.5mm Flatted
E4 21.3mm Flatted
Q 14mm Cone
Q2 16.26mm Cone
Q4 21.3mm Cone
M20
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
*4 ON ON ON
*6 (ON) ON (ON)
*7 ON ON (ON)
(    )  =  Momentary
* 3-ON circuits
SMALL TOGGLES
CIRCUITS
A2 7.1mm Smooth with Keyway
S2 8.9mm Smooth with Keyway
A1 7.1mm Threaded with Keyway
S1 8.9mm Threaded with Keyway
Deduct bracket thickness of 0.41mm from
above dimensions.
SMALL BUSHINGS
2
L2 Smooth with Keyway for Lever Lock
2 S S22
Standard Toggle & Bushing Combinations:
SS2 & S2A2
POLES
Switches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.